10.

Date

4-20-79

4-23-79

5-1€¢-79

4-23-79

5-10-79

4-19-79

5-8-79

5-9-79

4-27-79

Recorded

171/167

171/213

171/129

171/358

171/127

171/135

171/137

172/1

171/356

Leases and Interests Contributed By

Adams Exploration Company

Lessor

Eloisa Morales

Arcenio
wife,

Campos and
Julia Campos

Bennie Greer

A. G. Tolbert and wife,
Margie A. Tolbert

Dan S. Harroun and wife,
Eleanor F. Harroun and

Catherine Harroun

Herminia Granger and

husband, Harry F. Granger

Norberto Rios and wife,
Priscilla L. Rios

Carolina Campos, a

widow

Willow Lake, Inc.

James D.
wife,

Melvin and
Karen A. Melvin

Primary Term

1

yr.

yr.

yr.

vr.

yr.

yr.

yr.

yr.

yr.

vr.

wommwﬁm

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

Covers

Undivided 1/2 interest in Lots

4 and 5,

Lots 18

Lot 6 and W 50"

Block 4

and 19, Block 4

all in Block 6

Lot 16,

Lots 27

Lot 4,

Lots 16

Lots 18

Lot 18,

Lots 12

Lot 10,

Block 6

and 28, Block 6

Block 7

and 20, Block 7,
and 19, Block 8
Block 7

and 29, Block 8

Block 20

of Lots 14 and 15,

Net Acres

.1045

.251

.239

272

.377

.115

.396

.098

.403

172



