Leases and Interests Contributed By

Adams Exploration Company

10. 4-27-79	9.	8. 5-9-79	. 5-8-79	6. 4-19-79	5. 5-10-79	4. 4-23-79	3. 5-16-79	2. 4-23-79	1. 4-20-79	Date
171/356	172/1	171/137	171/135	171/127	171/358	171/129	171/213	171/167		Recorded
James D. Melvin and wife, Karen A. Melvin	Willow Lake, Inc.	Carolina Campos, a widow	Norberto Rios and wife, Priscilla L. Rios	Herminia Granger and husband, Harry F. Granger	Dan S. Harroun and wife, Eleanor F. Harroun and Catherine Harroun	A. G. Tolbert and wife, Margie A. Tolbert	Bennie Greer	Arcenio Campos and wife, Julia Campos	Eloisa Morales	Lessor
l yr.	l yr.	l yr.	1 yr.	l yr. ger	l yr.	l yr.	1 yr.	1 yr.	1 yr.	Primary Term
1/8	1/8	1/8	1/8	1/8	1/8	1/8	1/8	1/8	1/8	Royalty
Lot 10, Block 20	Lots 12 and 29, Block 8	Lot 18, Block 7	Lots 16 and 20, Block 7, Lots 18 and 19, Block 8	Lot 4, Block 7	Lots 27 and 28, Block 6	Lot 16, Block 6	Lot 6 and W 50' of Lots 14 and 15, all in Block 6	Lots 18 and 19, Block 4	Undivided $1/2$ interest in Lots 4 and 5, Block 4	Covers
.172	.403	.098	.396	.115	.377	.272	. 239	.251	.1045	Net Acres